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Products and Components 
LAN Roadshow 2024

• Netscale 48, mixed media panel, with FO 
insert (LC-D, SC, MPO and  MDC)

- FO Patch Cord(s) (LC QR-Uniboot, SC-QR, 
MPO-QR, MDC-QR)

- Cu inserts (Cat.6 EL/6A/6A EL/8.1)

• FiberEasy Rack 2 (LC-OM4, LC-SM-PC)

- FO Patch Cord(s) connected (LC QRUniboot, 
Classic LC-D)

• Unirack 2 (LC-OM4, LC SM-PC)

- FO Patch Cord(s) connected (LC QR-Uniboot, 
Classic LC-D)

• Patchcords Cu in panels connected

- Short length cords 20cm

- Thinline cords

- Powersafe patch cords (IDC)

• ClassicLine patch cords (IPC) 

• Active component section for SBS Switch / 
Server / Power suppl
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LAN products (inside freenet Rack):

• 16P Panel freenet with:

- Cat.5/6 and Cat.6A/6A EL   

- Security Levels I & III on smart holes

- SPE LC-Cu

- FO Adapters on freenet (classic LC-D, 
SC-D)

• 24 P Panel EL with: 

- Cat.6 EL/6A/6A EL/8.1

- Security Levels I

- FO adapters on DA (classic LC-D,SC-D)

• 48 Port Panel ELISO with:

- Cat.6 EL/6A/6A EL/8.1)

- Security Levels I & III on miniholes

- FO adapters on DA (LC-D, SC

• LAN products (outside Rack):

- Lantern pole segment with            
IP67  outlet

- Industrial products

- LAN products (on/in wall mount):

- FO Outlets

- WM Hybrid Outlet, 2/1xLC-Duplex 
(R509493) with - “RJ45 Power Module” 
and “Hybrid cable” in the back.

- WM FiberOutlet, 2/1xLC-Duplex (R 
515034) with FTTH Mini loose tube 
cable (R873756) in the back.

- WM FiberOutlet, 2/1xSC APC, 
(R515039) with InHome drop cord 
R885307 in the back

- Global Outlets Overview

- Cat.6 / 6A EL / SPE LC-Cu

- DIN Rail Adapter 

- 1TE with Cat.6A EL and LC-D

- 1.5 TE with Cat.6 and SPE LC-Cu

- IP54 & 67 Outlet and Industrial boxes 
overview (Ri)

- Smart Building Solutions SBS (built 
into bus infrastructure):

- LED Smart Lighting

- Sensor / control elements

- Router / WAP with SIM card

- PoE Indicator

- LAN products in practical assembly 
case:

- FM45 Cat.6A EL

- RJ45 Module: Cat.6/u, Cat.6A EL/u, 
Cat.6A EL/s, 

- Cat.6A/s, Cat.8.1

- FO-Field 2.0

- SPE connection module



Products and Components
DC Roadshow 2024

•Netscale 72

*FO insert (LC-D, SC, New: MPO16, LC-D shutterd,SN and CS)

*FO Patch Cord(s) (LC QR-Uniboot, SC-QR, MPO-QR, MDC-QR, SN and CS)

BladeShelter Rack DC04 (Compute)

- Netscale 120 3U

- Different Racks with InteliPhy solution

BladeShelter Rack DC01 (Meet me area)

- 19”-Prime ODF 3U Rack

- 19”- Foxs ODF 5U Rack

- Cable assembly LC, E2000

BladeShelter Rack DC02 (Building entry)

- Netscale 48 splice, LC, SC, E2000

- 19”-Prime ODF 1U Splice Rack

- 19”-Prime ODF 3U Splice Rack

- Cable assembly 24 LC SC

BladeShelter Rack DC03 (Compute)

- Netscale 48, mixed media panel, with:

*FO insert (LC-D, LC-Shutterd, SC, MPO and MDC)

*FO Patch Cord(s) (LC QR-Uniboot, SC-QR, MPO-QR, MDC-QR)

*Cu inserts (Cat.6 EL/6A/6A EL/8.1)

*Cable assemblies LC-MPO, MPO8-MPO24
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